Distributor of ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IS61LF12836A-7.5TQI - IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 7.5NS 100TQFP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution IncISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc
IS61LF12836A-7.5TQIIS61LF12836A-7.5TQI

IS61(64)LF12832A, IS61(64)LF12836A, IS61(64)LF25618A
IS64VF12832A,  IS61(64)VF12836A,  IS61(64)VF25618A
ORDERING INFORMATION (Vdd = 3.3V/Vddq = 2.5V/3.3V)
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
	 Configuration	 Access Time	 Order Part Number	 Package
	 128Kx32	 6.5	 IS61LF12832A-6.5TQ	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF12832A-6.5B2	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF12832A-6.5B3	 165 BGA
	 128Kx32	 7.5	 IS61LF12832A-7.5TQ	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF12832A-7.5B2	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF12832A-7.5B3	 165 BGA
	 128Kx36	 6.5	 IS61LF12836A-6.5TQ	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF12836A-6.5B2	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF12836A-6.5B3	 165 BGA
	 128Kx36	 7.5	 IS61LF12836A-7.5TQ	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF12836A-7.5B2	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF12836A-7.5B3	 165 BGA
	 256Kx18	 6.5	 IS61LF25618A-6.5TQ	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF25618A-6.5TQL	 100 QFP, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61LF25618A-6.5B2	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF25618A-6.5B3	 165 BGA
	 256Kx18	 7.5	 IS61LF25618A-7.5TQ	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF25618A-7.5B2	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF25618A-7.5B3	 165 BGA
                            21 / 26                            21 / 26
Distributor of ISSI, Integrated Silicon Solution Inc: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of IS61LF12836A-7.5TQI - IC SRAM 4.5MBIT 7.5NS 100TQFP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.	 21
Rev.  G1
2/11/2014
IS61(64)LF12832A, IS61(64)LF12836A, IS61(64)LF25618A
IS64VF12832A,  IS61(64)VF12836A,  IS61(64)VF25618A
ORDERING INFORMATION (Vdd = 3.3V/Vddq = 2.5V/3.3V)
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
	 Configuration	 Access Time	 Order Part Number	 Package
	 128Kx32	 6.5	 IS61LF12832A-6.5TQI	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF12832A-6.5B2I	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF12832A-6.5B3I	 165 BGA
	 128Kx32	 7.5	 IS61LF12832A-7.5TQI	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF12832A-7.5TQLI	 100 QFP, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61LF12832A-7.5B2I	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF12832A-7.5B3I	 165 BGA
	 128Kx36	 6.5	 IS61LF12836A-6.5TQI	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF12836A-6.5TQLI	 100 QFP, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61LF12836A-6.5B2I	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF12836A-6.5B3I	 165 BGA
	 128Kx36	 7.5	 IS61LF12836A-7.5TQI	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF12836A-7.5TQLI	 100 QFP, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61LF12836A-7.5B2I	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF12836A-7.5B3I	 165 BGA
	 256Kx18	 6.5	 IS61LF25618A-6.5TQI	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF25618A-6.5B2I	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF25618A-6.5B3I	 165 BGA
	 256Kx18	 7.5	 IS61LF25618A-7.5TQI	 100 QFP
	 	 	 IS61LF25618A-7.5TQLI	 100 QFP, Lead-free
	 	 	 IS61LF25618A-7.5B2I	 119 BGA
	 	 	 IS61LF25618A-7.5B3I	 165 BGA
Automotive Range: -40°C to +125°C